Deltakere: 7

Hurtig Fin :: Klasse Apen
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Hurtig Sp Pistol :: Klasse Apen

1

Steinar Andreas Glader
Marius Haugerud

David Wilhelmsen

Bjorn Svindt Knudsen
Mats Andre Lian Arntsen
Bartosz Sierakowski

Kjell Atle Lund

Bodung Pistolklubb
Postboks 30

2151 ARNES

TIf: 95048947
bpk@oppaker.net

Stevnenr:
Dato:

Sted:
Stevneleder:
Dommer:
Jury:

Bodung Pistolklubb
Bodung Pistolklubb
Bodung Pistolklubb
Bodung Pistolklubb
Bodung Pistolklubb
Bodung Pistolklubb

Bodung Pistolklubb

202402021

02.02.2024

Neshallen

Marius Haugerud

Steinar Glader

Marius Haugerud Steinar Glader

1 2 3
88 88 82
90 92 920
82 88 73
88 79 81
75 62 75
57 87 59

87
79
89
69
78
72

Hurtig 02.02.2024

Deltakere / Starter:

=)

Sum
527
526
485
470
441
408

717


https://bpk.oppaker.net/
https://www.inrx.org

